
Pre-Rinse Faucets

Delta reserves the right (1) to make changes in specifications and materials, and (2) to change or discontinue models, both without notice or obligation.
Dimensions are for reference only. See current full-line price book or www.specselectonline.com for finish options and product availability. Page 4.C.13
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Engineer/Architect Approval

Model Specified:

Approval: Date:

PRODUCT VARIATION OUTLET HANDLE

2 22

1 11

3 33

5 55

7 77

9 99

4 44

6 66

8 88
Same as No. 1
Above but with Add-On
Faucet (S5), 1.5 USGPM
(5.7 L/min.) Aerator (1)

✔ ✔ ✔

(1) See Page 9.C.2 for Optional Swing Spouts. These spouts can ONLY be added to Outlet Option No. 8, and 55T1090.
Refer to www.specselectonline.com for individual models.      Note: Use this page front and back as a product submittal sheet.

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NO.

Pre-Rinse Faucet 55T1 3

76mm (3'')
Lever Blade
Handles

Specification: (example) 
• CAST BRASS Wallmount pre-rinse faucet
• 203mm (8”), two handle, integral check stops
• TUF-TECK institutional structures
• Polished chrome plated finish trim  
• ADA compliant, color indexed, vandal resistant,

76mm (3.0") metal lever blade handles
• 3/8" IPS rigid riser, wall bracket, spray head hook
and …
with … (add No. 5 product variation)
with … (add outlet required)
with … adjustable centers (add Suffix AC if required)

(see Back Page )

Specification: (example) 
• CAST BRASS Deckmount pre-rinse faucet
• Two handle, Inlet check tails 
• Polished chrome plated finish
• TUF-TECK institutional structures  
• ADA compliant, color indexed vandal resistant, 

76mm (3.0") metal lever blade handles
• 3/8" IPS rigid riser, wall bracket, spray head hook
and … with … (add product variation No. 2 or No. 3)

with … (add outlet required)

55T1513 

203mm (8'')
Deckmount
Faucet

102mm (4") Center
Deckmount
Faucet

203mm (8") Center
Wallmount
Faucet

Spray with
Spring Loaded
S.S. Hose
Auto Shut-off

✔



 

76mm
(3.0")

76mm
(3.0")267mm

(10.5")

25mm
(1.0") MIN.

2 HOLES
203mm
(8.0")

44mm
(1.75") MAX.

DECK
THICKNESS

Refer to www.specselectonline.com for individual models. Note: Use this page front and back as a product submittal sheet.

Approvals:
• CSA certified
• Complies to ASME A112.18.1
• Lever Blade Handle  

ADA Compliant and meets 
Handicapped Accessibility 
Standard ASME A117.1 of less than 
5 lbs. operating force.

• IAPMO listed
(Contact Delta Representative for State and/or
Local Approvals.)

FLOWRATE vs PRESSURE

Wallmount Faucet
ADJUSTABLE CENTERS

❏ ADD Suffix “AC” to Product Number 
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Line Pressure (psig)

FLOW
(l/min.)

FLOW
(USGPM)

Spray & Spout Outlets
Aerator Standard Spray

Note: Water/Energy saving spray rated 1.6 USGPM @ 60 PSI

PRODUCT VARIATION No. 5
INLETS - 1/2 - 14 NPT (Female) or 1/2 - 14 NPT (Male)
with Supplied Nipple

PRODUCT VARIATION No. 2 & 3
INLETS - 3/8 or 1/2” Flexible RIser or 1/2 - 14 NPSM
Coupling Nut (Supplied)

Note: Measurements may vary ± 6mm (0.25'')

Thin Wall Installation

305mm (12")
MAX.

WALL BRACKET

905 mm for No. 1 Outlet
(35.6")

940 mm for No. 8 Outlet
(37")

91 mm
(3.6")

76mm
(3.0")

203 ± 6mm
(8.0" ± 0.25")

51mm
(2.0")

PRODUCT
VARIATION No. 3

PRODUCT
VARIATION No. 5

51mm
(2.0") 44mm

(1.75")

1/2" COPPER
SWEAT

MINIMUM
HOLE DIA.
22mm
(.88")

39mm
(1.55")

48mm
(1.90")

140-267mm
(5.5" - 10.5")

51mm
(2.0")

MODEL No. 55T1090
(Will add 152mm (6”) to overall height
if ordered and installed separately.)
See Page 9.C.2 for Optional Spouts

ADD-ON FAUCET
Outlet Option No. 8

 

76mm
(3.0")

156mm
(6.13")

25mm
(1.0") MIN.
2 HOLES

102mm
(4.0")

76mm
(3.0")

44mm
(1.75") MAX.

DECK
THICKNESS

PRODUCT
VARIATION No. 2

Note: Overall Height
850mm (33.5") for No. 1 Outlet 
885mm (34.9") for No. 8 Outlet 

Note: Overall Height
850mm (33.5") for No. 1 Outlet 
885mm (34.9") for No. 8 Outlet 

192mm
(7.54")

152mm
(6.0")

Pre-Rinse Faucets

Delta reserves the right (1) to make changes in specifications and materials, and (2) to change or discontinue models, both without notice or obligation.
Dimensions are for reference only. See current full-line price book or www.specselectonline.com for finish options and product availability.DSP-55T


